A FEDERAL, STATE AND MUNICIPAL PARTNERSHIPA FEDERAL, STATE AND MUNICIPAL PARTNERSHIP
Alaska Land Mobile Radio
Communications System
Concept of Operation
(CONOP)
Version 4
January 19, 2012
Alaska Land Mobile Radio Communications System

support personnel.
Available Admin talkgroups are:
Statewide Admin Zone
ADMN1 IC Administrative Ch 1
Assigned by IC Commander
The Region D Dispatcher is the
authority to use these channels
ADMN2 IC Admin Ch 2
ADMN3 IC Admin Ch 3
ADMN4 IC Admin Ch 4
ADMN5 IC Admin Ch 5
ADMN6 IC Admin Ch 6
ADMN7 IC Admin Ch 7
ADMN8 IC Admin Ch 8
ADMN9 IC Admin Ch 9
ADMN10 IC Admin Ch 10
ADMN11 IC Admin Ch 11
ADMN12 IC Admin Ch 12
ADMN13 IC Admin Ch 13
ADMN14 IC Admin Ch 14
ADMN15 IC Admin Ch 15
ADMN16 IC Admin Ch 16
Alaska Land Mobile Radio Communications System
Concept of Operations
20120119_CONOPSV4.doc 14
A FEDERAL, STATE AND MUNICIPAL PARTNERSHIP A FEDERAL, STATE AND MUNICIPAL PARTNERSHIP